FOOD & DRINKS MENU




SERVED ALL DAY

AVOCADO TOAST (V) 15.0
Avocado, feta, cherry tomatoes on toasted sourdough

BREAKFAST WRAP 15.0
Free-range eggs, bacon, hash brown, tasty cheese, baby spinach,
tomato relish in a wrap

EGGS BENEDICT CROISSANT 15.0
Free-range egg, ham, baby spinach, hollandaise sauce in a croissant

EGG & BACON ROLL 15.0
Free-range egg, bacon, tasty cheese, bbg sauce on a milk bun

EATS FOR EVERY HOUR

CHEESEBURGER 19.0
Beef burger, tomato, pickles, tasty cheese, tomato sauce,
dijon mustard with a side of shoestring fries

CHICKEN BURGER 19.0
Fried chicken, lettuce, tomato, mayo with a side of shoestring fries

CHICKEN WINGS (GF) 15.0
Marinated chicken wings with your choice of bbqg, honey or soy sauce

SHOESTRING FRIES (GF) (V) 10.0
Shoestring fries with sriracha mayo

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 16.0
Salt and pepper seasoned squid with sriracha mayo

ONION RINGS (V) 13.5
Beer-battered onion rings with balsamic mayo

CHARCUTERIE BOARD 28.0
De Palma wagyu bresaola, Pino’s fennel seed salami, Fabbris prosciutto

FRESH DAILY SELECTIONS (GFA) (VA)

See our display cabinet for a variety of daily wraps,
toasted sandwiches, croissants, poke bowls and sweet treats.

TO ORDER, SCAN THE QR CODE ON YOUR TABLE OR VISIT THE COUNTER

GF = Gluten-Free GFA = Gluten-Free Available V = Vegeterian VA = Vegeterian Available

Our food is freshly prepared locally and may contain allergens. If you have a food allergy, please notify one of our
team members. A 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. 1% credit card surcharge applies to all purchases.



COFFEE & TEA

WATER, JUICE & SODA

COFFEE
Babychino
Espresso
Piccolo
Macchiato
Long Black
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

ICED

Iced Latte

Iced Long Black
Iced Mocha
Iced Chocolate
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Matcha

STILL WATER
Still — Coolridge 600m/

Still — Strangelove 350m/

SPARKLING WATER

2.0

6.3

6.3
63/73
6.3/7.3
6.3/7.3
63/73
6.3/7.3
6.3/7.3
63/73

8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

5.0
6.0

Sparkling — Strangelove 350m/ 6.0
Mineral — Schweppes 300m/ 6.0

FLAVOURED WATER

Schweppes 300m|
Lemon & Lime
Orange & Mango

JUICE
Spring Valley
Apple
Orange

6.0
6.0

6.0
6.0

TEA

Chai Latte 6.3/73
Matcha Latte 6.3/7.3
English Breakfast 6.0
Earl Grey 6.0
Green 6.0
Peppermint 6.0
Lemon & Ginger 6.0

ALTERNATIVE MILK

Almond Milk + 1.0
Oat Milk + 1.0
Soy Milk +1.0
Lactose-Free Milk + 1.0
SODA

Schweppes 300m/

Soda Water 6.0
Lemonade 6.0
Lemon Lime Bitters 6.0
Pepsi 6.0
Pepsi Max 6.0
Dry Ginger Ale 6.0



BEER & CIDER

WINE

ON TAP
Heineken
Sapporo
Coopers Pale Ale

BOTTLED BEER

Byron Bay Lager

Hahn Super Dry

James Squire 150 Lashes
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
White Rabbit Dark Ale
Corona Extra

Heineken Zero

BOTTLED CIDER
James Squire Orchard Crush Apple Cider

SPARKLING
Frankie Sparkling, NV South Australia

Dal Zotto Pucino Prosecco, NV Victoria

WHITE

Até Chardonnay South Australia
Frankie Sauvignon Blanc South Australia
RockBare Click 99 Pinot Gris

Dead Man Walking Riesling

South Australia
Clare Valley, SA

Kismet Moscato, NV Victoria

ROSE

Até Rosé South-Eastern Australia

RED
Frankie Shiraz South-Eastern Australia
First Creek Botanica Pinot Noir New South Wales

First Creek Harvest
Cabernet Sauvignon

New South Wales

Amelia Park Trellis
Cabernet Merlot

Margaret River, WA

PINT
19.8
19.8
18.5

13.5
13.5
13.5
14.5
14.0
14.0
11.0

14.5

125ml / 175ml / Bottle
14.5/17.5/ 65
16.5/20/75

150mI / 250ml / Bottle
14 /22.5 /65
14 /22.5/65
16 / 22.5/ 65
18/29/85

16 / 25.5 /75

150ml / 250ml / Bottle
14 /22.5/65

150ml / 250ml / Bottle
14 /22.5/65
15/24/70
15/24 /70

17 /27 / 80



COCKTAILS

SPIRITS

CLASSIC MIMOSA
Dal Zotto, Prosecco, orange juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vodka, coffee liqueur, Frangelico, espresso

BONDI SUNSET
Malibu, pineapple juice, orange juice, raspberry cordial

MARGARITA
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, fresh lime juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Jose Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau,
Bacardi, fresh lime juice, syrup

MOJITO
Bacardi Rum, fresh lime juice, mint, soda water

BLOODY MARY
Absolut Vodka, fresh lime juice, tomato juice, Tabasco,
Worcestershire sauce

NEGRONI
Four Pillars Gin, Campari, sweet vermouth, orange

VODKA WHISKEY
Absolut 13.0 Jack Daniel’s
Grey Goose 14.5 Canadian Club
Archie Rose Original 15.0 Jameson
GIN BOURBON
Beefeater 13.0 Jim Beam
Hendrick’s 14.0 Wild Turkey
Four Pillars 15.0 Maker’s Mark
TEQUILA RUM
1800 Reposado 15.0 Bacardi
Malibu
SCOTCH WHISKY Bundaberg
Johnnie Walker Red Label 12.0 Kraken (Splced)
Johnnie Walker Black Label 13.0
Chivas Regal 13.5 LIQUEURS
Glenfiddich 16.0 Cointreau
Oban 18.0
ADD MIXER

18.0

23.0

19.0

21.0

23.0

19.0

21.0

20.0

13.0
13.0
14.0

13.0
13.0
14.0

12.0
13.0
13.0
14.0

11.0

+1.0



